JULY ANGLERS OF THE MONTH, 2006

SPECIES/SIZE

Largemouth Bass, 13 Ibs. 8 0z., 23 ins.

Smallmouth Bass, 5 Ibs. 10 0z., 21 % ins.

Crappie, 2 Ibs. 3 0z, 15 ins.

Rock Bass, 2 Ibs. 0 0z. , 14 ins.
Sunfish, 2 1bs. 2 oz., 14 ins.

White Bass

Striped Bass, 27 Ibs. 8 0z., 41 % ins.

White Perch, 1 Ibs. 4 0z., 13 ins.

Channel Catfish, 25 Ibs. 9 0z., 37 % ins.

Blue Catfish, 95 Ibs. 11 0z., 54 % ins.

Flathead Catfish, 40 Ibs. 0 0z., 43 % ins.

Rainbow Trout, 8 Ibs. 15 0z., 27 Y4 ins.
Brook Trout, 4 Ibs. 8 0z., 23 ins.
Brown Trout, 9 Ibs. 1 0z., 26 % ins.
Chain Pickerel, 5 Ibs. 8 oz.
Muskellunge, 24 Ibs. 2 0z., 47 ins.
Northern Pike, 6 Ibs. 4 0z., 34 ins.
Walleye, 81bs. 4 0z.,29 % ins.
Yellow Perch, 1 1bs. 8 0z., 13 % ins.
Gar, 18 Ibs. 1 0z., 47 ¥ ins.

Bowfin

Carp, 29 Ibs. 0 0z., 40 ins.

ANGLER’S NAME/HOME

William Mawyer, Altavista, VA
B. Joe Hill, Hager Hill, KY
Earnest Seamster, Hartfield, VA
Kendall Hall, Rocky Mount, VA
Darren Curtis, Virginia Beach, VA
No Entry

Mike Fowler, Williamsburg, VA
Dilan Cotman, Gloucester, VA
James Dalton, Gretna, VA

Archie Gold, Jetersville, VA

Jerry Grubbs, Amherst, VA

A. Andrew Smith, Jr., Blacksburg, VA
William Austin, Bluefield, WV
William Haines, Christiansburg, VA
Earl Taylor, Hurt, VA

Jeffrey Conley, Narrows, VA
Frank Nevill, Williamsburg, VA
George Clark, South Hill, VA
Dwayne Botkin, Bridgewater, VA
Cody McNutt, Louisa, VA

No Weight Entry

Cathaline Kesler, Lexington, VA

BODY OF WATER
Private Pond

New River

Beaverdam Swamp Reservoir

Blackwater River
Lake Prince

No Entry

Little Creek Reservoir
Piankatank River
Staunton River

James River

James River

Cripple Creek

Cedar Springs

Cripple Creek
Staunton River

New River

Harwood Mill Reservoir
Buggs Island Lake
Lake Moomaw

James River

No Weight Entry

Maury River

DATE
07/24/20006
07/17/2006
07/25/2006
07/12/2006
07/16/2006
No Entry
07/09/2006
07/17/2006
07/13/2006
07/15/2006
07/24/2006
07/22/2006
07/19/2006
07/31/2006
07/23/2006
07/09/2006
07/16/2006
07/24/2006
07/16/2006
07/15/2006
No Weight Entry

07/06/2006

PLEASE NOTE: You can find all you need to know about the Trophy Fish Program at
www.dgif.virginia.gov or call 804-367-1293.
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